Lozier Products  |  Flex Rx Storage System
  |   You are in: Lozier Products   >   Products   >   Flex Rx Storage System
Flex Rx Storage System
Part Number:
Flex Rx features an open back system for better visibility. Shelves install in two positions - flat or 17° downslant -
and have a full lip for repositioning shelves with merchandise. Uprite has 1" slot spacing for flexible reconfigurations.
Product Details:
1” slot spacing
Shelves install in two positions: flat and 17° downslant
Shelf features an upturned lip on all sides for easy repositioning of Shelves with merchandise
Has open back system for better visibility
SIZE INFORMATION
Shelf depth: 7 1/4”
Height: 84”
Overall length without End Frame equals sum of section widths plus 1” to account for Uprite width
Add 8 1/2” for each End Frame with Shelves
Add 3/4” for each wood End Panel
Overall depth: Wall section: 8 1/2” Island section: 15”
How to Order
COMPONENTS (ORDER SEPARATELY):
A - Flex Rx Storage System Uprite (island sections
require T-Uprites: 1 per section + 1 at end)
B - Flex Rx Storage System Overhead Brace (island
sections require 1 every other uprite)
C - Flex Rx Storage System Stretcher (2 required per
section)
D - Flex RX Storage System Base Shelf (optional)
E - Flex Rx Storage System Wall Mount Clip (wall
sections require 2 per section)
F - Flex Rx Storage System Uprite (wall sections require
L-Uprites: 1 per section + 1 at end)
Flex Rx Storage System Uprite
Order T-Uprites for island sections and L-Uprites for wall sections
1” x 2” tubing
T-Uprite leg depth: 15”
L-Uprite leg depth: 8 1/2”
Slotted on 1” centers
Leveling legs included
Accepts only Flex Rx brackets
If floor anchors are needed, use Uprite Anchor Plate (DC1241) or Base
Bracket Anchor Plate (DC1242)
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   FRX   LU   84   09   WHT
Flex Rx System: FRX
Uprite style: LU,TU
Height:84"
Depth:  9" (LU only), 16" (TU only)
Standard Finish:  WHT
Suffix Key
LU - L Uprite (for wall sections)
TU - T Uprite (for island sections)
WHT - White
Flex Rx Storage System Overhead Brace
Tubular supports snap into top of Uprite
Adjusts 48” - 72”L
Required at every other Uprite
Should be braced to Wall Sections if possible
RECOMMENDED LOCATIONS FOR OVERHEAD BRACES:
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   FRX   OB4872   WHT
Flex Rx System: FRX
Overhead Brace:  OB4872
Standard Finish:  WHT
OB4872 - Uprite to Uprite Overhead Brace
WHT - White
Flex Rx Storage System Stretchers
Placed at top and bottom of each section to join Uprites
Snap in design
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   FRXST   16   WHT
Flex Rx Stretcher: FRXST
Width:  16",32", 36", 48"
Standard Finish:  WHT
Suffix Key
WHT - White
Flex Rx Storage System Base Shelf
Base height: 3 1/4”
Actual Depth of Base Shelf is 6 3/8”
Integrated Base Shelf and Kick Plate
Base Shelf can span multiple sections to reduce cost:
Example: one 48” Base Shelf can be used with three 16” sections
Product Options and Numbers
Example Part #:   FRXBS   16   07   WHT
Flex Rx Base Shelf: FRXBS
Width: 16", 32", 36", 48"
Depth: 07
Standard Finish:  WHT
Suffix Key
WHT - White
Flex Rx Storage System Wall Mount Clip
Attaches Wall Units to building wall
Hooks onto Stretcher
Two required per section
Fasteners not included
Product Options and Numbers
Part #:   FRX   WMC   GLV
Flex Rx System: FRX
Wall Mount Clip:  WMC
Standard Finish:  GLV
Suffix Key
GLV - Galvanized